Laa000347373

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





000390191610

3

1922 AUG -9 PM 12: 4

22 AUG -9 EH 7: 57

* FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:_____

Authorization Signature:	10210000160 AMOUNT: <u>\$ 125.00</u> <i>faues</i> fello
Bracha Holdings 1 LLC	<u>u</u>
Business	Document #
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	
Certified Copy (s) of Articles of	Organization
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit X_Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP	AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filing
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership Reinstatement
<u></u>	Other
Country	22 A _U

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:____

PLEASE use funds from ACCT: 120210 Authorization Signature: Bracha Holdings 1 LLC	000160 AMOUNT: <u>\$ 125.00</u>
Business	Document #
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	
Certified Copy (s) of Articles of Organ	nization
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit	Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director
X Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Merger
CORP	Conversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filing Limited Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement
A:	Other
Country	
	ilia Birth
	<i>1</i>

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sect Division of Cor				
SUBJEC		dings 1 LLC			
SUBJEX	JT:	Name of	Limited Liabil	ity Company	
The encl	losed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	l for filing.	
Please re	nurn all correspo	ndence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	Oron Unger				
			Name of	Person	
	Bracha Hold	ings LLC			
			Firm/Co	ompany	
	9721 Montpo	ellier Drive			
			Addi	ress	
	Delray Beach	h, Florida, 33446			
			City/State ar	nd Zip Code	
	nurturly@gma	ail.com E-mail address: (to be u	1.6		
	ľ	:-maii address: (to be u	sea for future	анила терогеноспісасі	on;
For furthe	er information co	ncerning this matter, ple	ease call:		
	Lura Barua	nt	888	650-3738	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	d is a check for the	ne following amount:			
≣ \$125	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & led Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Bracha Holdings 1	LLC	2.125. 6	10 %	
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited I	_tability Company, "I	L.L.C., or "LLC.)	
ARTICLE II - Address:		aa a	t tire i a	
The mailing address and street	address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited L	nability Company is:	
<u>Pri nei</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
9721 Montpellier L	Drive	9721	Montpellier Drive	
Delray Beach, Flor	ida, 33446	<u>Delra</u>	y Beach, Florida, 33446	
another business entity with ar	i active i fortua registratio	11.)		
The name and the Florida stree				
	et address of the registered	l agent are:		
	et address of the registered	Name	eptable)	
	Oron Unger 9721 Montpellier Dr	Name	reptable)	
	Oron Unger 9721 Montpellier Dr Florida street address	Name ive s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc		
	Oron Unger 9721 Montpellier Dr Florida street address Delray Beach, City d agent and to accept serve te, I hereby accept the apperprovisions of all statutes re- obligations of my position	Name ive s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc Florida State ice of process for the a ointment as registered elating to the proper a	33446 Zip above stated limited liability com l agent and agree to act in this co and complete performance of my provided for in Chapter 605, F.	apacity. T duties, and t

(CONTINUED)

22 MUS-9 ALL 7:08

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company. Title: Name and Address: 'AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR Oron Unger 9721 Montpellier Drive Delray Beach, Florida, 33446 (Use attachment if necessary) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

ARTICLE IV-

Oron Unger

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Oron Unger

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)